
 
DUNDELA INFANTS’ SCHOOL     

& NURSERY UNIT 
 

   TERM  DATES  FOR  SCHOOL YEAR 2022/2023 
(HOLIDAYS – ALL DATES INCLUSIVE) 

 

Term 1 
 

Term Starts Tuesday 30 August 2022 
 

School Development Day Friday 28 October 2022 
 

Half Term Break Monday 31 Oct – Friday 4 Nov 2022 
 

Term Ends Wednesday 21 December 2022 
 

Christmas Holiday Thursday 22 Dec 2022 – Tuesday 3 Jan 2023 
   
 
 

Term 2 
 

School Development Day Wednesday 4 January 2023 
 

Term Starts Thursday 5 January 2023 
 

School Development Day Monday 13 February 2023 
  

Half Term Break Tuesday 14 - Friday 17 February 2023  
  

School Development Day Friday 17 March 2023 
 

Term Ends Friday 31 March 2023 
    

Easter Holiday Monday 3 - Friday 14 April 2023  
 
 
 

Term 3 
 

Term Starts Monday 17 April 2023 
 

May Day Holiday Monday 1 May 2023  
  

School Development Day Monday 29 May 2023 
  

Term Ends Friday 30 June 2023 
 

 

 *SCHOOL DEVELOPMENT DAYS YET TO BE VERIFIED BY EA 


